001725

Lance J.M. Steinhart

Attorney At Law 6455 East Johns Crossing Suite 285 Duluth, Georgia 30097

Also Admitted in New York and Maryland

Telephone: (770) 232-9200 Facsimile: (770) 232-9208

November 17, 2000

YIA OVERNIGHT DELIVERY

Florida Public Service Commission Tariff Section 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Gunter Bldg. Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 DEPOSIT DATE

D390=

NOV 2 1 2003

Re: Everest Broadband Networks of Florida, Inc.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find one original and six (6) copies of Everest Broadband Networks of Florida, Inc.'s (Everest) Application for Authority to Provide Local Exchange Telecommunications Service Within the State of Florida.

I also have enclosed a check in the amount of \$250.00 payable to the Florida Public Service Commission to cover the cost of filing these documents.

Please return a stamped copy of the extra copy of this letter in the enclosed preaddressed prepaid envelope.

FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK

R/T 021101108

51-110/211

3738

EVEREST BROADBAND NETWORKS, INC. 1 EXECUTIVE DRIVE, SUITE 170

FORT LEE, NJ 07024

11/6/2000

TO THE ORDER OF

MEMO

CMP

COM

ECR

LEG OPC

Florida Public Service Commission

**250.00

Two Hundred Fifty and 00/100********

DOLLA

Florida Public Service Commission

Tiorida i done service commission

Registration/Filing Fees

DOCUMENT NUMBER - DATE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Lance J.M. Steinhart

Attorney At Law 6455 East Johns Crossing Suite 285 Duluth, Georgia 30097

Also Admitted in New York and Maryland

Telephone: (770) 232-9200 Facsimile: (770) 232-9208

November 17, 2000

VIA OVERNIGHT DELIVERY

Florida Public Service Commission Tariff Section 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Gunter Bldg. Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 DEPOSIT DATE

D3 90 € NOV 2 1 2003

Re: Everest Broadband Networks of Florida, Inc.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find one original and six (6) copies of Everest Broadband Networks of Florida, Inc.'s (Everest) Application for Authority to Provide Local Exchange Telecommunications Service Within the State of Florida.

I also have enclosed a check in the amount of \$250.00 payable to the Florida Public Service Commission to cover the cost of filing these documents.

Please return a stamped copy of the extra copy of this letter in the enclosed preaddressed prepaid envelope.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to call me. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Lance J.M. Steinhart, Esq.

Attorney for Everest Broadband Networks of Florida, Inc.

Enclosures

cc: Jeffrey A. Feldman